
Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES) Number

of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number

of
tendered

votes
ANANYA

CANDOLKAR

CARMELINA
ANGELA

FERNANDES

CAROL
FERNANDES

FRANZILIA
CELINE

RODRIGUES

1

1- Govt.
Primary
School

Sautawaddo,
(North
Wing)

162 123 11 170 466 04 470 0

2

2- Govt.
Primary
School

Sautawaddo,
(South
Wing)

211 197 18 171 597 04 601 0

3

3- Govt.
Primary
School

Sautawaddo,
(Central
Wing)

115 257 9 137 518 03 521 0

4

4- Little
Flower of

Jesus High
School

(Block 1),
Calangute

192 172 14 154 532 08 540 0

5

5- Little
Flower of

Jesus High
School

(Block 2),
Calangute

146 233 9 151 539 07 546 0

6

6- Don
Bosco High

School
(Block 1)

77 269 11 97 454 09 463 0

7

7- Don
Bosco High

School
(Block 2)

225 180 16 110 531 04 535 0

8

8- Govt.
Primary
School,

Naikawaddo
(North
Wing)

126 233 23 129 511 04 515 0

9 9- Govt.
Primary
School,

Naikawaddo
(South

230 136 12 116 494 05 499 0



Wing)

10

10- St.
Joseph High

School
(Block 1)

134 226 25 108 493 02 495 0

11

11- Don
Bosco High

School
(Block 3)

114 137 14 215 480 07 487 0

12

12- St.
Joseph High

School
(Block 3)

62 178 19 154 413 08 421 0

13

13- St.
Joseph High

School
(Block 2)

56 262 12 293 623 09 632 0

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School

(Central
Wing)

77 185 12 154 428 04 432 0

15

15- Institute
of

Provedoria
(Block 1)

109 108 11 127 355 09 364 0

16

16- Ofice of
Junior

Engineer,
Section
Office,

Candolim,
Sub Div IV
(Electricity

Department)

164 109 8 177 458 04 462 0

17

17- Office of
Assistant

Engineer, Sb
Div III Work

Div XVII
(PHE-N),
Candolim

131 105 8 227 471 06 477 0

18

18- Institute
of

Provedoria
(Block 2)

140 197 13 163 513 05 518 0

19

19- St.
Teresa High

School
(Block 1)

97 143 21 374 635 013 648 0



20

20- Govt.
Primary

School, Orda
(Block 1)

33 144 8 425 610 021 631 0

21

21- St.
Teresa High

School,
(Block 2)

25 115 26 412 578 011 589 2

22

22- Govt.
Primary

School, Orda
(Block 2)

89 142 8 200 439 07 446 0

23

23- Govt.
Primary
School,
Saipem

87 154 4 177 422 05 427 0

24

24- Govt.
Primary
School,
Dando
(South
Wing)

52 223 31 91 397 04 401 0

25

25- Govt.
Primary
School,
Dando
(North
Wing)

128 131 21 105 385 04 389 0

26

26- Govt.
Primary
School
Arpora,

(East Wing)

275 95 12 209 591 02 593 0

27

27- Govt.
Primary
School
Arpora,

(West Wing)

65 206 48 119 438 04 442 0

28

28- St.
Joseph High

school,
Viegas
Vaddo,
Arpora

241 117 17 242 617 02 619 0

29

29- Govt.
Primary
School

Arraisvaddo,
Nagoa, (East

Wing)

45 109 22 190 366 02 368 0

30 30- Govt.
Primary
School

102 102 20 235 459 03 462 0



Arraisvaddo,
Nagoa,

(West Wing)

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling
Station

3710 4988 483 5632 14813 180 14993 2

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

9 15 2 14 40 0 40 0

Total Votes
Polled

3719 5003 485 5646 14853 180 15033 2


